Qualification/Tax Lien Section To: Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FOOT-O-GRAPH INC

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HARRAS 100002905731--1 (Name of Person) ENL 1=007-0-60ADH (Firm/Company)

WEST DIVIE HIGHWAY B4Y #13 (Address)

REACH FL (City/State/Zip) w99-12478

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

BECHOR_ (Name of Person)

at (305) 9435454

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Pcc

☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

29

-06/15/93 - -01104--001

*****70.00 *****70.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 27, 1999

TALI HARPAZ FOOT-O-GRAPH INC. 15421 WEST DIXIE HWY BAY #13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

SUBJECT: FOOT-O-GRAPH INC. Ref. Number: W99000012478

We have received your document for FOOT-O-GRAPH INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$70.00.

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

The date first transacted business in Florida within the meaning of s. 607.1501 or 608.501, F.S., must be set forth in section 6 of the application. If the corporation/limited liability company has not yet transacted business in Florida within this meaning, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date. (Note: Pursuant to s. 607.1502(4), F.S., this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year other than the application filing year, that a foreign corporation or limited liability company transacts business in this state without authority along with the past annual report fees due this office.)

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

A certificate of existence, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy

of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Document Specialist

Lee Rivers Letter Number: 799A00029359



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 15, 1999

TALI HARPAZ FOOT-O-GRAPH INC. 15421 WEST DIXIE HWY BAY #13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

SUBJECT: FOOT-O-GRAPH DELAWARE INC.

Ref. Number: W99000012478

Thank you for submitting your name resolution. Although you completed line 6, you neglected to sign line 13, as requested in our previous letter (a copy of which is attached). Also, we are returning the "Certificate of Incorporation" you submitted as it is not the same as the certificate we require. The certificate we require is not a copy of a document: it is a single page statement that the corporation has been filed in Delaware and is active on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 499A00032238



15421 West Dixie Highway, Unit #13 North Miami, Florida 33162

Tel: 305-945-5454 Fax: 305-945-5456 E-Mail: footog@ibm.net

JUNE, 24 1999

Lee Rivers Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Subject: Foot-O-Graph Delaware Inc Ref. Number: W99000012478

Enclosed are the necessary items and signatures you need to complete our application

Very truly

Yuval/Bechor

RESOLUTION OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

(Please print or type)

I, the undersigned YUVAL BECHOR (Name	ne) , do hereby certify
that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of	FOOT-O-GRAPH TAK.
	rate Name)
a corporation duly organized and existing under the was duly adopted on 4 FRRUARY	, 19 <u>44</u> .
Be it resolved, that FOOT-O-GRAPH organized and existing in the State of DELAV	VARE, hereby adopts the name
FOOT- O-GRAPH DELAWARE	TNCfor use in Florida.
VIIVAL RECHOR	TALLAHASEEF SIATE Or print name TALLAHASEEF SIATE TALLAHASEEF SIATE Or print name

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ţ,	FOOT-O-GRADH INC.		
	(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at messent.)		
2.	DELA WARE (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)		
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (Fill number, if applicable)		
4.	feb 9, 1999 5 perpetual		
	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to existor "perpetual")		
e	UPON GUALFICATION		
٥,	(Date first transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)		
7.	ISYDI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY #13		
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, EL 33162 (Current mailing address)		
(Current mailing address)			
8,	Manufacturing of INSOLES		
	(Purpose(s) of corporation subhorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)		
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)			
	Name: TALI HAROAD		
0	office Address: 15421 WEST DITE HILHWAY BAY #13		
	MORTH MIAM BEACH , Florida, 33162		
	(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Socretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

99 JUN 28 AM 10: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANASSEE FLORID

JFROM : ALIIAM LTD 48 gs C2:30p PHONE NO. : +972 9 9506594 May. 18 1999 09:03PM P4

Address: Director: NOAM OBNEWBERG Director: NOAM OBNEWBERG Director: SADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 DOMETON: TALL HARPES B. OFFICERS (Street address only P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Precident: NOAM DAMERSERS Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A NORTH MIAMI REACH CL 3/64 Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A NORTH MIAMI REACH FL 33/63 VICE Provident Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A NORTH MIAMI REACH FL 33/63 TRESSORIE TALL HARPAS ADDRESS INVOLUMENT OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI REACH FL 33/63	A. DIRECTORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Director: NOAM OBNENSERG Address: ISADI NEST DIRIF HIGHNORY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, EL 33/63 Director: TALL HARPA? Address: ISADI NOEST DIRIF HIGHNORY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, EL 33/63 B. OPFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President NOAM DANENSERS Address: ISADI NOEST DIRIE HIGHNORY BAY # A NORTH MIAMI REACH, EL 33/63 VICE President Address: ISADI NOEST DIRIE HIGHNORY BAY # A NORTH MIAMI REACH, FL 33/63 VICE President Address: ISADI NOEST DIRIE HIGHNORY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEGLOR, FL 33/63 Treasurer: MUAL BESCHOR Address: MARY ANAM, EL 33/63 NOTE: Hinecostacy, volumby studes an addendam to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI BESCHOR NOTE: Hinecostacy, volumby studes an addendam to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NORTH	Cheirmen:	- contract the second of the
Director MOAM DANENBERG Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33/62 Director: TALL HARPA2 Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 B. OFFICERS (Street address only P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Provident NOAM DANENBERG Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A WOLTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 VICE Provident Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33/63 Tressurer: YUNA: RESULTOR Address: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI BESCHOR Address: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI BESCHOR ADDRESS: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI EL 33/61 NOTE: II necessary, softmay stack an addresdoun to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOAM NAME SLITE 150 filtre application) ESTABLES (Signature of Chairman, vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Addross:	The state of the s
Director MOAM DANENBERG Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33/62 Director: TALL HARPA2 Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 B. OFFICERS (Street address only P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Provident NOAM DANENBERG Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A WOLTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 VICE Provident Address: IS491 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33/63 Tressurer: YUNA: RESULTOR Address: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI BESCHOR Address: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI BESCHOR ADDRESS: 13494 BISCHVAF RUN SLITE 1607 NORTH MIAMI EL 33/61 NOTE: II necessary, softmay stack an addresdoun to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOAM NAME SLITE 150 filtre application) ESTABLES (Signature of Chairman, vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
Direction NOAM OBNEWBERG Address: ISASI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH EL 33/62 Direction: TALL HARPAR Address: ISASI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH EL 33/63 B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President: NOAM DAMENBERS Address: ISASI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 WORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 VICE President Address: ISASI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33/63 Treasurer: MUNAL BECHOT. Address: 13498 BISLAVAE BAY SHIPE HAS NORTH MIAMI BECHOT. Address: 13498 BISLAVAE BAY SHIPE HAS NORTH: If necossary, reginary traces an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOAM DAMENBERGE Signment of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Vice Chairman:	-
Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH EL 33163 Director: TALL HARPA? Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH EL 33163 B. OFFICERS (Street address only P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President NOAM DAMENERIS Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B WORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33163 Vice President Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33163 Treasurer: YUVAL BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCHYAF BAY SUITE (bas S NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary based an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary based an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	Address:	
Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORTH MIAMI BEACH EL 33163 Director: TALL HARPA? Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH EL 33163 B. OFFICERS (Street address only P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President NOAM DAMENERIS Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B WORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33163 Vice President Address: ISADI WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33163 Treasurer: YUVAL BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCHYAF BAY SUITE (bas S NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary baseds an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary based an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, a finary based an addendum to the application litting additional officers and/or directors. ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS. ACCORDINATION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT		-
NORTH MIAMI DEACH EL 33/62 Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI WARPAZ ADDRECTOR: TITOTHURY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH CL 33/62 B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Bax NOT acceptable) President: NOAM DAMENBERG Address: ISADI WEST OTRIE HIGHWAY BAY # 15 NORTH MIAMI AFACH FL 33/62 Vice President Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI WARL RECHOR Address: ITALI WARL RECHOR Address: ITALI BECHOR Address: ITALI BECHOR NORTH MIAMI, EL 33/62 NORTH MIAMI, EL 33/61 NOTE: If necessary, vogramy trach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. TO SIGNATURE OF Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Director NOAM OANENBERG	<u>−</u> January of the first term of the second
NORTH MIAMI DEACH EL 33/62 Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI WARPAZ ADDRECTOR: TITOTHURY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH CL 33/62 B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Bax NOT acceptable) President: NOAM DAMENBERG Address: ISADI WEST OTRIE HIGHWAY BAY # 15 NORTH MIAMI AFACH FL 33/62 Vice President Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI HARPAZ Address: ITALI WARL RECHOR Address: ITALI WARL RECHOR Address: ITALI BECHOR Address: ITALI BECHOR NORTH MIAMI, EL 33/62 NORTH MIAMI, EL 33/61 NOTE: If necessary, vogramy trach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. TO SIGNATURE OF Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Address: 15421 WEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 13	· : ;-
Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE ITIO MUSAY BAY # 13 NORT MIAMI BEACH EL SUBDI B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President: NOAM DAMENBER'S Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 15 VICE President Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 15 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 32/62 VICE President Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # 15 NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33/62 Treasurer: YUVA! BECHOR Address: ISADI WAY BISCHAF BAY SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E1 33/67 NOTE: If necessary, wo may based an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOTE: If necessary, wo may based an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	NORTH MIAMI SEACH FL 33162	
B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President NOAM DAMENERS! Address: ISADI WEST OIKIE HIGHWAY BAY # B WORTH MANN REACH, FL 33/62 Vice President Address: Secretary: TALI HARDAS Address: ISADI WAST OIKIE HIGHWAY BAY # B WORTH MANN REACH, FL 33/62 Treasurer: YUVAL RECHOIR Address: 13494 BISCAVAE RAYO SLITE (hos worth manner) NOTE: If necessary, programy stace an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. TALL Signment of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in pumber 12 of the application)	1500 COLUMN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
B. OFFICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable) President: NOAM DAMENGER Address: 1940 WEST OTRIE HIGHWAY BAY # 18 WORTH WALL STACH, FL 32/62 Vice President Address: 1940 WARDAR AND SAY # 18 NORTH WALL RECHOR Address: 1940 BISCHOR AND SUITE 1605 WORTH MIAMI, EL 33/61 NOTE: If necessary, wormany staces an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. IS (Silvatore of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Address: 15421 WEST DIXIE HIBHWAY BAY # 13	.
President NOAM CAMENSERS Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # A NORTH WALL REACH FL 33462 Vice President Address: Secretary: TALL HARDAE Address: ISADI WEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH WIAWI REACH FL 33162 Treasurer: YUVAL BEGHOR Address: ISADI RECHOR Address: ISADI RECHOR NORTH MIAMI, EL 3361 NOTE: If necessary, volumay tusch an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. TX (Sijnserie of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	NORT MIAMI BEACH EL 33/62	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: ISAO! WEST OFFICE HIGHWAY BAY # A WORTH WALL REACH FL 3260 Vice President Address: Secretary: TALL HARDA? Address: ISAO! WORTH WIRDLE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH WIRALI RECHOR Address: ISAO! RECHOR Address: ISAO! BISCAYAF BAYO SUTE 1605 NORTH MIAM! E1 3361 NOTE: If necessary, voltary fuses an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. ISAO STANDARD PROBLEM TO SUTE 12 OF the application in the application of the application)		
Vice President Address: Secretary: TALI HARDAS Address: ISASI DEST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH WIAM BEACH, FL 33163 Treasurer: YUVAL BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCHME RAY SULTE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, EL 3361 NOTE: If necessary, volume an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOTE: If necessary, volume an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOTE: If necessary, volume and addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		.
Address: Secretary: TALL HARPAN Address: ISAN PEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 Treasurer: YUVAL BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAVAE BAY SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, EL 33161 NOTE: If necessary, volumay staces an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. ISAN DAN DANE NETRO (Sixpaerre of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	_	
Secretary: TALL HARPA? Address: DAR DARTH LIPEST DIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH LIPAM REACH, FL 33162 Treasurer: YUVA L. RECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAYAF RAYO SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E. 33161 NOTE: If necessary, volumay stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NORM DANCINGER (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	·	
Secretary: TALL HARDAS Address: 15421 1275T OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 Treasurer: YUVA: BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAVAF BAYO SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E. 33161 NOTE: If necessary, volumely stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NORTH NORTH DANE NORTH		ar volume til til vila og still s
Address: 19491 UPST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH WIAWI BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAYAF BAYO SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E1 33181 NOTE: If necessary, voltmay stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 12 (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Address:	1986 - Para Para Para Para
Address: 19491 UPST OIXIE HIGHWAY BAY # B NORTH WIAWI BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAYAF BAYO SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E1 33181 NOTE: If necessary, voltmay stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 12 (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
NORTH MIAMI BECHOR Address: 13494 BISCAYME BLVD SUITE 1605 NORTH MIAMI, E1 23161 NOTE: If necessary, volumay stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. TX (Sixparatre of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
Address: 13494 BISCAYAF RAYO SULTE 1605 NOTE: If necessary, volumay stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	Address: 15421 UPST DIXIE HUTWAY BAY FR 15	
Address: 13494 BISCAVAF BAYO SULTE 1605 NOTE: If necessary, volumely stack an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. NOTE: Mohan DANENBERG (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
NOTE: If necessary, volumely stracts an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. IX (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	· · · · · ·	:- :
NOTE: If necessary, vol may stace an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. IX (Six parameter of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		- 15 99
13 NOAM DAMENBERG (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
.7	13 NOM DANE NEEKS	(7)
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	J	
♡ ♥₩	14. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	T S T
The second secon		TATE SRIB

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I. EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FOOT-O-GRAPH, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORFORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1999 DO HEREBY FURTHER EMBTIFY THAT TH NISE TAXES QMA HAVE NOT ALE



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9822457

991253491

3002219

8300

DATE:

06-23-99